C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 121865 0001 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Jiangxi Huntec Electrical Technology
Co., Ltd
No.1829 Yangguang Avenue, High-tech Development Zone
338000 Xinyu City, Jiangxi Province

Model
Rated
insulation
voltage Ui
(VDC)
Conventional free
air thermal current
Ith (A)
Rated
connection
capacity (mm²)
Rated
cross-
section
(mm²)
RES-P-10/25-B-30-BK 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30-OG 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30(S)-BK 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30(S)-OG 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-35/70-B-30-BK 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30-OG 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30(S)-BK 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30(S)-OG 1500 250 35 - 70 70
Tested according to: EN 60947-7-1:2009
EN 60947-1:2007/A2:2014
EN IEC 60947-1:2021